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This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104,

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened
well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation
tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111,

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow-
able on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sectiona I, II, III, and VI for changes of owner,
well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply
completed wells,



INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR __ fontinental Nil Company ADDRESS Box 460, Hobbs, MNew "“exico 88240
e e
LEASE NAME SCMU Burqer—-BY WELL NOo. 99 F IELD

LOCATION Section 29, T-20S, R-38E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINAT ION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED

495 174 2.1780 2.1780

870 1 172 9.8250 12.0030

1100 1 174 5.0140 17.0170

1250 1 172 3.9300 20.9470

1876 1 10.9550 31.9020

2094 1 1/4 4.7524 36.6544
2350 1 1/4 5.5308 42.2352
2582 2 1/4 8.8856 51.1208

2807 1 3/4 6.8625 57.9833

2885 2 2.7222 60.7055

2951 2 2.3034 63.0089

3179 2 7.9572 70.9661

3272 1 172 2.4366 73.4027

3769 1 174 10.8346 84.2373

4274 1 172 13.2310 97.4683

4742 1 174 10.2024 107.6707

4975 1 3/4 7.1065 114.7772

5472 1 3/4 15.1585 129.9357

5949 1 172 12.4974 142.4331
6335 3/4 5.0566 147.4897

6765 3/4 5.6330 153.1227

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

N

TITLE_John Ayers, Office Manager

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared John Ayers

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

e Agn

AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 4th day of September , 1978

s

SEAL o¥ Lea, State of New Mexico

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 1, 1980




